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U-19 Championship
2024/25 1st round, Match #1

Friday, 02.08.2024, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 25°C.

)

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Kharechko Oleksandr
4 Dziun Mykhailo

77 Sanotskyi Ivan

19  Muzhylovskyi Yurii

6 Kalinets Erik

8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)

5 Mukha Artur

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
9 Bondar Nazar

10 Dorosh Nikita

11 Denysov Ivan
Substitutes

12 Sahan Denys

2 Ohorodnyk Vasy!

3 Barshak Maksym

13 Kruk Vladyslav

18 Zalypka Arsen

14  Kliuka Viacheslav

76 Slyva Danylo

16 Cherkes Rodion

75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
20 Sebro Dmytro

15 Uhrynchuk Artem

17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
Coach

Kolchin Denys

Referee:

Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:

Halian Anna

4th Official:
Nefedchenko Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

0:1

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1
15
3
5
17
16
6
27
7
10
11

Drobot Artur
Danyliuk Maksym
Dashkovets Artem
Vashkeba Yurii
Bilokon Danil
Boichuk lhor

Kramar Vladyslav (C)
Kovalenko Bohdan
Terykh Mykhailo
Hryshchenko Maksym
Kulmaliiev Tymur

Substitutes

22
26
2

8

9

14
23
21
19
20
28

Korsun Dmytro
Dykyi Maksym

Koval Arsenii
Zakharov Bohdan
Rybak Vladislav
Kolosiuk Mykola
Korniiets Nazar
Stepanov Bohdan
Savchuk Maksym
Cherchukan Sviatoslav
Vysochanskyi Ruslan

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #1
Friday, 02.08.2024, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 25°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 0:1 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 1 62"
15 Uhrynchuk Artem
, 7 Terykh Mykhailo
69 N 20 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
71 17 Bilokon Danil
8 Mikliash Nazarii ,
76 Slyva Danylo N 80
\ 3 Dashkovets Artem
82 i 26 Dykyi Maksym
\ 10 Hryshchenko Maksym
82 T 9 Rybak Viadislav
10 Dorosh Nikita ,
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin N 87
11 Denysov Ivan .
20 Sebro Dmytro N 87
90+3' @ 9 Rybak Vladislav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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